HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Cappuccino

Ice Cappuccino
Decaffinated coffee
Hot chocolate
Selection of teas
Teh tarik

Coffee tarik

PORT

Ruby Port
Graham Port

2.50

2.80
2.80
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

5.50
5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Redbull

Sparkling or still water Small
Sparkling or still water Large
Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Tomato Juice

Mango Juice

Lychee

Longan

Soya beans

Rambutan

Aagemla,

35-37 Leinster Gardens,
London W2 3AN
T:020 7258 0269

www.holidayvillahotels.com

All prices are shown in GBP

2.20
2.20
2.20
3.50
2.00
3.80
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
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WHITE WINE

Pez de rio Macabeo/Sauvignon Blanc (Spain)

Floral and aromatic, with fresh flavours of citrus and apple

La Serre Sauvignon Blanc (France)
Mouth-watering, refreshing Citrus fruit, melon and pear aromas and a hint of fresh grassiness

Citta dei Ponti Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Clean and refreshing with flavours of green apple, pear and lemon

Markus Molitor Haus Klosterberg (Germany)
Qba Mosel Riesling A dry style of Riesling with aromas of honey, peach and green apple and a
medium mouth weight

Gewurztraminer Alto Adige, Alois Lageder (Italy)

Dry and light with aromas of rose Petals and citrus and floral flavours

Sancerre La Cote Blanche,Eric Louis (France)
Light and refreshing with grassy and Gooseberry aromas and flavours

ROSE WINE

Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blus (Italy)
Just a bit of sweetness to make it soft and very easy-drinking, with subtle flavours of raspberry
and strawberry

Chateau d’Astros Rose Cotes de Provence (France)
Avery clean, dry and crisp Rose with a pale, delicate pink colour and refreshing juicy strawberry
and raspberry fruit flavours

RED WINE

Pez de Rio Tempranillo/Merlot (Spain)

Smooth and easy drinking with refreshing aromas of red and black fruit and a hint of spice

Monte Clavijo Roija Tempranillo Tinto Joven (Spain)
Soft and Juicy with lots of mouth-watering, red fruit flavours and just a hint of pepper and spice

Beaujolais Villages Vieilles Vignes, Chateau Moulin Favre (France)
Light, soft and juicy with flavours of raspberries and strawberries

Fleurie Millesime, Cave de Fleurie (France)
A light, fresh and fruity style of wine with lots of juicy, strawberry flavours

Cote de Beaune Villages Roches Blanches Domaine de Valliere (France)
Aromas of red cherries with an abundance of red fruit flavours. A fresh wine with hints of
menthol and silky after taste

Chateaneuf du Pape Rouge, Domaine Grand Veneur (France)
A powerful wine yet with a soft mouthfeel, with aromas of ripe red fruits and spice

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Belstar Prosecco NV (Italy)

Soft, fruity and refreshing sparkling wine with citrus, pear and floral flavours and aromas

Belstar Cuvee Rose Sparkling NV (Italy)
A dry style of Prosecco but with a feeling of sweetness from the ripe fruit flavours of
strawberries, raspberries and peach that linger nicely

Palmer & Co Brut Reserve Champagne NV (France)
Intense apple and citrus fruit with a hint of creamy, biscuity flavours and lots of fine, delicate
bubbles

Palmer & Co Rose Reserve Champagne NC (France)
Elegant with flavours of wild strawberries, blackcurrants and redcurrants. It has lots of fine,
delicate bubbles

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial NV (France)

Dry with citrus anf floral aromas and flavours and lots of fine bubbles

Bollinger Special Cuvee NV (France)
A powerful champagne with bisucuity aromas and flavours and clean, crisp citrus fruit. It has a
long, elegant finish

Bottle

19.00

23.00

24.00

37.00

44.00

49.00

22.00

30.00

19.00

25.00

29.00

35.00

45.00

60.00

29.00

32.00

55.00

65.00

90.00

110.00

125ml

425

4.50

6.75

8.00

9.00

4.00

5.50

3.50

4.75

5.25

6.25

8.00

10.75

5.28

S.78

10.00

11.50

In accordance with the weights and measures act 1995, the measure for the sale of gin, rum, vodka and whisky on the

premises is S0ml, 2.5ml measure available ipon request. ABV% may vary

All wines sold by the glass are available in 125ml measures upon request. All prices are shown in GBP

175ml

4.75

S.75

6.00

9.25

11.25

12.50

5.50

7.75

4.75

6.50

7.25

8.75

11.50

15.00

7.25

7.75

14.00

16.00

250ml

6.75

8.00

13.25

15.75

17.50

7.75

10.50

6.75

8.75

10.00

12.50

16.00

21.75

10.00

11.00

20.00

22.00

CHAMPAGNE

Bottle
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV
Rich, biscuit aromas and refreshing and toasty flavours 95.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Brut Rose NV (France)
Flavours and aromas of strawberries, Raspberries
and wild cherries, elegant yet with fullness 90.00
Dom Perignon (France)
Complex layers of flavours such as apple tart and brioche,
with an extremely long and delicious finish 220.00
Louis Roederer Cristal (France)
White peach and citrus fruit alongside freshly baked bread
and subltel mineral notes, with impeccable balance throughout 280.00
House Whiskey 5.50 Heineken 2.80
Johnny walker black 9.00 Budweiser 2.80
Chive’s regal 6.50 Stella Artois 2.80
Glen Fiddich 9.00 Tiger 2.80
Glen Livet 9.00 Beck’s 2.80
Jameson 5.50 Cider 4.00
Jack Daniels 9.00
1" COGNAC
f Courvoisier 6.50
Smirnoff red label 5.50 k| b o Remy Martin 6.50
Absolute vodka 5.50 m [ Hennessy xo 15.00
Belvedere 9.00 . Hine 12.00
Grey Goose 9.00 Juneau Grand Armagnac 12.00
Bacardi 5.50 Sambuca 530
. Baileys 5.50
Captain Morgan 5.50
Malibu 5.50
Drambuie 5.50
Cointreau 5.50
TE QUILA Disaronno 5.50
Jose cuervo 5.50 3 Kahlua 330
R Campari 5.50

In accordance with the weights and measures act 1995, the measure for the sale of gin, rum, vodka and whisky on the
premises is S0ml, 2.5ml measure available ipon request. ABV% may vary

All wines sold by the glass are available in 125ml measures upon request. All prices are shown in GBP




