



HOT DRINKS

Espresso	2.50
Cappuccino	2.80
Ice Cappuccino	2.80
Decaffinated coffee	2.50
Hot chocolate	2.50
Selection of teas	2.50
Teh tarik	2.50
Coffee tarik	2.50

PORT

Ruby Port	5.50
Graham Port	5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	2.20
Diet Coke	2.20
Lemonade	2.20
Redbull	3.50
Sparkling or still water Small	2.00
Sparkling or still water Large	3.80
Orange Juice	2.50
Cranberry Juice	2.50
Apple Juice	2.50
Pineapple Juice	2.50
Tomato Juice	2.50
Mango Juice	2.50
Lychee	2.50
Longan	2.50
Soya beans	2.50
Rambutan	2.50





35-37 Leinster Gardens, London W2 3AN T: 020 7258 0269 www.holidayvillahotels.com



WHITE WINE	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
Pez de rio Macabeo/Sauvignon Blanc (Spain) Floral and aromatic, with fresh flavours of citrus and apple	19.00	3.50	4.75	6.75
La Serre Sauvignon Blanc (France) Mouth-watering, refreshing Citrus fruit, melon and pear aromas and a hint of fresh grassiness	23.00	4.25	5.75	8.00
Citta dei Ponti Pinot Grigio (Italy) Clean and refreshing with flavours of green apple, pear and lemon	24.00	4.50	6.00	8.50
Markus Molitor Haus Klosterberg (Germany) Qba Mosel Riesling A dry style of Riesling with aromas of honey, peach and green apple and a medium mouth weight	37.00	6.75	9.25	13.25
Gewurztraminer Alto Adige, Alois Lageder (Italy) Dry and light with aromas of rose Petals and citrus and floral flavours	44.00	8.00	11.25	15.75
Sancerre La Cote Blanche, Eric Louis (France) Light and refreshing with grassy and Gooseberry aromas and flavours	49.00	9.00	12.50	17.50
ROSE WINE				
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blus (Italy) Just a bit of sweetness to make it soft and very easy-drinking, with subtle flavours of raspberry and strawberry	22.00	4.00	5.50	7.75
Chateau d'Astros Rose Cotes de Provence (France) A very clean, dry and crisp Rose with a pale, delicate pink colour and refreshing juicy strawberry and raspberry fruit flavours	30.00	5.50	7.75	10.50
RED WINE				
Pez de Rio Tempranillo/Merlot (Spain) Smooth and easy drinking with refreshing aromas of red and black fruit and a hint of spice	19.00	3.50	4.75	6.75
Monte Clavijo Roija Tempranillo Tinto Joven (Spain) Soft and Juicy with lots of mouth-watering, red fruit flavours and just a hint of pepper and spice	25.00	4.75	6.50	8.75
Beaujolais Villages Vieilles Vignes, Chateau Moulin Favre (France) Light, soft and juicy with flavours of raspberries and strawberries	29.00	5.25	7.25	10.00
Fleurie Millesime, Cave de Fleurie (France) A light, fresh and fruity style of wine with lots of juicy, strawberry flavours	35.00	6.25	8.75	12.50
Cote de Beaune Villages Roches Blanches Domaine de Valliere (France) Aromas of red cherries with an abundance of red fruit flavours. A fresh wine with hints of menthol and silky after taste	45.00	8.00	11.50	16.00
Chateaneuf du Pape Rouge, Domaine Grand Veneur (France) A powerful wine yet with a soft mouthfeel, with aromas of ripe red fruits and spice	60.00	10.75	15.00	21.75
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE				
Belstar Prosecco NV (Italy) Soft, fruity and refreshing sparkling wine with citrus, pear and floral flavours and aromas	29.00	5.25	7.25	10.00
Belstar Cuvee Rose Sparkling NV (Italy) A dry style of Prosecco but with a feeling of sweetness from the ripe fruit flavours of strawberries, raspberries and peach that linger nicely	32.00	5.75	7.75	11.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve Champagne NV (France) Intense apple and citrus fruit with a hint of creamy, biscuity flavours and lots of fine, delicate bubbles	55.00	10.00	14.00	20.00
Palmer & Co Rose Reserve Champagne NC (France) Elegant with flavours of wild strawberries, blackcurrants and redcurrants. It has lots of fine, delicate bubbles	65.00	11.50	16.00	22.00
Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial NV (France) Dry with citrus anf floral aromas and flavours and lots of fine bubbles	90.00			
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV (France) A powerful champagne with bisucuity aromas and flavours and clean, crisp citrus fruit. It has a long, elegant finish	110.00			

CHAMPAGNE

Bottle

95.00

90.00

220.00

280.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV

Rich, biscuit aromas and refreshing and toasty flavours

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Brut Rose NV (France) Flavours and aromas of strawberries, Raspberries and wild cherries, elegant yet with fullness

Dom Perignon (France)

Complex layers of flavours such as apple tart and brioche, with an extremely long and delicious finish

Louis Roederer Cristal (France) White peach and citrus fruit alongside freshly baked bread and subltel mineral notes, with impeccable balance throughout



2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

4.00



SPIRITS AND VERMOUTHS

5.50

5.50

9.00 9.00

5.50

House Whiskey	5.50
Johnny walker black	9.00
Chive's regal	6.50
Glen Fiddich	9.00
Glen Livet	9.00
Jameson	5.50
Jack Daniels	9.00





COGNAC

BEERS

Heineken

Budweiser

Stella Artois

Tiger

Beck's

Cider

Courvoisier	6.50
Remy Martin	6.50
Hennessy xo	15.00
Hine	12.00
Juneau Grand Armagnac	12.00



RUM

TEQUILA

Jose cuervo

VODKAS

Smirnoff red label

Absolute vodka

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Bacardi	5.50
Captain Morgan	5.50





LIQUEURS

Sambuca	5.50
Baileys	5.50
Malibu	5.50
Drambuie	5.50
Cointreau	5.50
Disaronno	5.50
Kahlua	5.50
Campari	5.50



In accordance with the weights and measures act 1995, the measure for the sale of gin, rum, vodka and whisky on the premises is 50ml, 2.5ml measure available ipon request. ABV% may vary

All wines sold by the glass are available in 125ml measures upon request. All prices are shown in GBP

In accordance with the weights and measures act 1995, the measure for the sale of gin, rum, vodka and whisky on the $\,$ premises is 50ml, 2.5ml measure available ipon request. ABV% may vary